DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
Imphal, 10" December, 2018

No.1/1/2018 — DMU/Exam. : The following is the programme for B.A./ B.Sc./ BPES/ B.Com./
B.B.A. 1 Semester Examinations, 2018 (December).

Time : 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Date & Day Subject
3/1/2019 (Thursday) General English I/MIL-1(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A./B.P.E.S.)
4/1/2019 (Friday) Political Sclence-I/Chemistry-I
5/1/2019 (Saturday) Hindi-1/Functional English (101)
7/1/2019 (Monday) Geography-I/Home Science-I/BPES-1A 101/Principles & Practice of
Management (E1)
8/1/2019 (Tuesday) Sociology-l/Physics-I/Business Economics (102)
9/1/2019 (Wednesday) Economics-I/Anthropology-1/BPES-1A 102
10/1/2019 (Thursday) Manipuri-I/Computer Science-|
11/1/2019 (Friday) History-I/Defence Studies-| (101)/ Fundamental of Accounting (E2)

/Business Accounting (103)

12/1/2019 (Saturday)

Education-I/Environmental Science-|

14/1/2019 (Monday)

English-1/Geology-I//BPES-1A 103/0Office Management(104)

15/1/2019 (Tuesday)

Botany-I/Statistics-|

16/1/2019 (Wednesday)

Philosophy-I/Electronics-1/Business Economics & Environment (E3)

17/1/2019 (Thursday) Zoology-l/Mathematics-I/Principles & Practice of Management
(105) ]
(Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh)
Controller of ExaAmination
Copy to:
1. PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU/Commissioner, Hr. & Technical Edn.
2. Registrar, Dhanamanjuri University.
3. All Principals of Constituent Colleges of Dhanamanjuri University.
4. University/College websites.
5. Guard file.


http://www.tcpdf.org

